
Coaches	Name		 Email		 School		 Sat	 Sun	
Johnny	Reina		 Johnnyreinabaseball@gmail.com	 DeSales		 Eastern		 Eastern		
Tyler	Morder	 	tmorder@ursinus.edu	 Ursinus		 No		 Eastern		
Joey Nieves jnieves-markee@cairn.edu	 Cairn		 No		 Eastern		
Dan	Galluccio	 danglluccio@gmail.com	 Widener		 		 Eastern		
Matt	Domian		 Mdomian31@gmail.com	 Delaware	St.		 Eastern		 No		

Jarad	Carney	 jarad.j.carney@wilmu.edu 
Wilmington	
University	 Eastern		 No		

Ross	
Trachtenburg	 RTrachtenberg@wcupa.edu	 West	Chester		 Eastern		 No		
Evan	Kulig	 todgross@muhlenberg.edu Muhlenberg		 		 Villanova		

John	Merkh	 johnmerkh@yahoo.com	
Immaculata	
University		 		 Villanova		

Michael	Tierney		 mtierney9@gmail.com PSU	Wilkes	Barre	 		 Villanova		
Sean	Buchanan	 sean.buchanan19@yahoo.com	 Albright	 		 Villanova		
Todd	Louviax	 igoyrd@aol.com	 Alvernia		 		 Eastern		
Joey	Clancy	 jclancy@eastern.edu	 Eastern	 Eastern		 Eastern		
	


